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Women / XG / XG a2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylia Melton2677
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 9.425 8.9009.500 36.925
3T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Tori Harrington2651
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 9.200 8.8009.350 36.300
8 3 3 4 2 

2 

Taryn Wells1055
South Florida

8.800 8.950 9.0509.125 35.925
9 7 5 1 3 

3 

Madison Keen2648
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.225 8.875 8.4009.375 35.875
1 8 2 8 4 

4 

Sophia Pippin1053
South Florida

8.550 9.250 8.9508.900 35.650
10 2 6 2 5 

5 

Madison Prunty1054
South Florida

9.025 9.050 8.2759.150 35.500
6 5 4 9 6 

6 

Maddy Beaulieu2178
Buckhead

9.000 8.975 8.4258.725 35.125
7 6 8 7 7 

7 

Taylor Keen2647
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 9.150 8.6008.250 35.100
3T 4 10 5 8 

8 

Margaret Monin2187
Buckhead

9.100 8.700 8.5258.700 35.025
3T 9 9 6 9 

9 

Elise Gill2180
Buckhead

9.175 8.300 8.2008.875 34.550
2 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG a2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Taylor569
Top Flight BobSierra

9.225 9.200 8.9259.150 36.500
2 4 5 2 1 

1 

Halee Evelyn Sansone3104
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.300 8.5009.350 36.450
1 3 1 9 2 

2 

Morgan McCabe1058
South Florida

9.150 9.500 8.7758.725 36.150
3 1 9 4 3T

3T

Isabella Holton2650
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 9.150 8.6759.225 36.150
5 5 3T 7 3T

3T

Sofia Irlando2183
Buckhead

9.025 8.900 8.7509.275 35.950
6 7T 2 5 5T

5T

Claire Asbell2177
Buckhead

9.000 8.725 9.0009.225 35.950
7T 9 3T 1 5T

5T

Anastasia Anthou1057
South Florida

9.000 9.125 8.5259.000 35.650
7T 6 7 8 7 

7 

Desiray Stalowski1056
South Florida

9.125 9.400 8.1258.775 35.425
4 2 8 10 8 

8 

Baleigh Pennington566
Top Flight BobSierra

8.825 8.000 8.8009.050 34.675
9 11 6 3 9 

9 

Emily Kopczynski1059
South Florida

8.150 8.900 8.7258.325 34.100
11 7T 10 6 10 

10 

Reilly Gagne2034
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 8.350 7.7508.000 32.550
10 10 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym A & B
Meet Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2016 5:31 PM

Women / XG / XG a2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Siese1064
South Florida

9.225 9.500 9.2009.150 37.075
4 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Olivia Dorazio1062
South Florida

9.400 9.000 9.3758.700 36.475
1T 4T 8 1 2 

2 

Ella Bass1063
South Florida

9.025 9.000 9.2009.075 36.300
7 4T 4 2T 3 

3 

Caitlin Downey451
Suncoast

9.200 9.000 8.8009.225 36.225
5 4T 1 8 4 

4 

Mia Capozzi1060
South Florida

9.250 9.050 9.0008.900 36.200
3 3 6 4T 5 

5 

Ashleigh Pevy1066
South Florida

9.400 8.800 8.8508.725 35.775
1T 7 7 6 6 

6 

Sofia Mokry2186
Buckhead

8.775 8.300 9.0009.050 35.125
9 10 5 4T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Kuiken1065
South Florida

9.100 9.100 8.6508.125 34.975
6 2 10 9 8 

8 

Mary Catherine Adams2176
Buckhead

8.850 7.550 8.2259.125 33.750
8 11 3 10 9T

9T

CeCe Hobbs2181
Buckhead

8.550 8.675 7.9008.625 33.750
10 8T 9 11 9T

9T

Ashley VanDerzee1061
South Florida

8.250 8.675 8.8257.900 33.650
11 8T 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Furman453
Suncoast

9.275 9.200 8.8509.175 36.500
2 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Peyton Fields452
Suncoast

9.250 8.875 9.0759.125 36.325
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Maria Weaver2881
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 8.525 8.9259.300 36.175
1 5T 1 2 3 

3 

Allie Gagne565
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 8.825 8.4258.675 35.125
4 3 6 9T 4 

4 

Maggie Maloof2185
Buckhead

8.950 8.300 8.8508.950 35.050
5 9 4 4T 5 

5 

Hannah Doherty2179
Buckhead

8.725 8.525 8.4258.850 34.525
7 5T 5 9T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Branch1171
Temple Terrace

8.700 8.400 8.5008.600 34.200
8 8 7 8 7 

7 

Connally Hobbs2182
Buckhead

8.350 8.650 8.8008.300 34.100
9 4 8 6 8 

8 

Tatianna Restrepo568
Top Flight BobSierra

8.200 8.475 8.7757.750 33.200
11 7 9 7 9 

9 

Tiffany Cain450
Suncoast

8.800 8.200 8.9007.200 33.100
6 10 11 3 10 

10 

Alicia Porch3182
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 7.800 7.8007.375 31.225
10 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a2 grp5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Pickett567
Top Flight BobSierra

8.875 8.875 8.9509.375 36.075
7 5 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Golomb2880
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.150 8.7509.150 36.050
6 1 3 5 2 

2 

Krista Lawrence454
Suncoast

9.450 8.775 8.4759.275 35.975
1 7 2 8 3 

3 

Kelly Dunsmore3105
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.900 8.9258.925 35.600
8T 4 6 3 4 

4 

Bekah Akins1172
Temple Terrace

9.350 8.850 8.7758.550 35.525
3 6 7 4 5 

5 

Miriam Koons2184
Buckhead

8.650 9.050 8.6009.125 35.425
10T 2 4 6 6 

6 

Kiley Beckwith2879
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.000 9.0258.950 35.125
4T 10 5 1 7 

7 

Cameron Kollmar3106
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.950 8.4258.200 34.975
2 3 10T 9 8 

8 

Mackenzie Morse2874
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.475 8.5508.200 34.375
4T 9 10T 7 9 

9 

Ashlynn Stuart3126
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 8.725 8.4008.350 34.325
8T 8 8 10 10 

10 

Isabel Borda564
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 7.800 8.0008.250 32.700
10T 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida L 111.650 28.050 28.400 27.425 27.775
12 1 4

2 LaFleur's Tampa L 110.200 28.125 27.400 27.800 26.875
21 2 1

3 Buckhead L 108.700 27.300 26.925 27.625 26.850
33T 3 2

4 Top Flight BobSierra L 108.450 27.300 26.900 27.575 26.675
43T 4 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Unlimited S 109.800 27.425 27.775 28.225 26.375
22 1 1

2 Suncoast S 109.550 27.975 27.075 27.675 26.825
11 2 2
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Women / XG / XG c2 grp1
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camryn Collins3037
A-Towne Gymnastics

9.200 9.225 9.1008.850 36.375
1 1 2 7 1 

1 

Alexa Smith3156
North Port 

9.075 8.600 9.1508.700 35.525
2 4 4T 2T 2 

2 

Catchie McDonald3021
Port City

8.400 9.000 9.1508.625 35.175
5 2 8 2T 3 

3 

Karina Bentley3035
A-Towne Gymnastics

8.300 8.900 9.1508.500 34.850
7 3 10 2T 4T

4T

Camryn Greiner2771
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.725 8.300 9.1258.700 34.850
3 6 4T 6 4T

4T

Katie Fox3017
Port City

8.700 8.250 9.0508.700 34.700
4 8 4T 8 6 

6 

Emma Raywood2456
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.075 8.275 9.2258.550 34.125
8 7 9 1 7 

7 

Ava De Leon2773
iFlip Gymnastics 

7.300 7.400 9.1509.425 33.275
11 11 1 2T 8T

8T

Catori Schmidt2522
Gold Coast  - FL

8.325 8.475 8.6757.800 33.275
6 5 11 10T 8T

8T

Ruth Anne McCormick3038
A-Towne Gymnastics

8.000 7.600 8.6758.800 33.075
9T 9 3 10T 10 

10 

London Dailey3141
North Port 

8.000 7.475 8.8258.675 32.975
9T 10 7 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG c2 grp2
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Marshall931
Rising Stars  FL

9.550 9.600 9.4009.350 37.900
1 1 4 5 1 

1 

Daniella Stabile933
Rising Stars  FL

9.300 9.500 9.5009.400 37.700
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Callie Axelrod2459
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.025 9.300 9.3259.575 37.225
5 3 1 6 3 

3 

Kennedy Collins3036
A-Towne Gymnastics

9.350 8.400 9.4759.450 36.675
2 9 2 2 4 

4 

Macyn Graham2532
Golden City

9.075 8.875 9.4509.200 36.600
4 6 5 3 5 

5 

Lillian Tanner2458
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.900 9.075 9.4258.750 36.150
6 4T 9 4 6 

6 

Charlotte Mansbery3019
Port City

8.250 9.075 9.0758.925 35.325
9 4T 8 9 7 

7 

Baleigh Ayers3016
Port City

8.475 8.600 8.8509.000 34.925
8 8 7 10T 8 

8 

Lisa Caparelli3140
North Port 

8.850 7.300 9.1008.525 33.775
7 11 10 8 9 

9 

Nicole Campos2225
CATS of Wellington

8.150 8.150 8.8507.975 33.125
10 10 11 10T 10 

10 

Whitney Seferyn3022
Port City

0.000 8.850 9.3009.175 27.325
11 7 6 7 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG c2 grp3
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Patten2534
Golden City

9.325 9.500 9.3509.500 37.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jocelyn Padgett2460
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.200 8.875 9.1259.325 36.525
2 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Ayden Fleming2342
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.850 8.725 9.0008.875 35.450
4 4 4 5T 3 

3 

Julie Hicks2772
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.900 8.200 9.1259.000 35.225
3 7T 3 2T 4 

4 

Andrea Belan3139
North Port 

8.625 8.825 8.9008.675 35.025
6T 3 7 7T 5 

5 

Anna Arthur726
Oconee - GA

8.775 8.325 9.0008.575 34.675
5 5 9 5T 6 

6 

Alyssa Jauregui3018
Port City

8.550 8.100 8.9008.775 34.325
8 9 6 7T 7 

7 

Karlie Navor2226
CATS of Wellington

8.625 7.750 8.7258.850 33.950
6T 10 5 10 8 

8 

Kaylie Beaulieu3138
North Port 

8.400 8.250 8.5758.275 33.500
9 6 11 11 9 

9 

Rylee Bleakley2224
CATS of Wellington

8.225 8.200 8.5508.325 33.300
11 7T 10 12 10 

10 

Betsy Larmon2438
Flying High - IL

7.950 7.400 9.0258.600 32.975
12 11 8 4 11 

11 

Aysha Guerra3192
North Port 

8.250 7.225 8.8007.900 32.175
10 12 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c2 grp4
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Davids3142
North Port 

9.375 9.075 9.0008.550 36.000
1 3 8 5T 1 

1 

Meghan Jackson727
Oconee - GA

8.550 8.275 9.4759.350 35.650
6T 7 1 1 2 

2 

Marissa Steiner2536
Golden City

9.125 8.775 9.3008.375 35.575
2 5 10 2 3 

3 

Ava Marrazo3020
Port City

8.375 9.150 9.1258.750 35.400
11 2 5 3T 4 

4 

Olivia Petrini-Poli2343
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.550 8.800 8.8259.150 35.325
6T 4 3 9T 5 

5 

Nelli Fleming2341
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.800 8.575 9.1258.725 35.225
3T 6 6 3T 6 

6 

Megan Alonso2304
DGA Tampa

8.425 9.500 8.6508.325 34.900
10 1 11 12 7 

7 

Erin Custod2340
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.800 8.225 8.8758.250 34.150
3T 8 12 8 8 

8 

Faith Peckham3155
North Port 

8.775 7.850 8.9508.450 34.025
5 9 9 7 9 

9 

Alexis Genther3145
North Port 

8.450 7.650 9.0008.875 33.975
9 11 4 5T 10 

10 

Isabel Reyes2535
Golden City

8.300 7.725 8.8258.575 33.425
12 10 7 9T 11 

11 

Adrianna Stabile934
Rising Stars  FL

8.500 6.750 8.7509.250 33.250
8 12 2 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c2 grp5
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Stevens2305
DGA Tampa

9.425 9.475 9.4259.375 37.700
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Sophia Snelling932
Rising Stars  FL

8.500 9.100 8.8509.125 35.575
6 2 4 11 2 

2 

English Pollard2461
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.950 7.450 8.9509.525 34.875
2 11 1 7 3T

3T

Johanna Lopez-Lara3050
Elite - FL

8.475 7.800 9.2259.375 34.875
7 10 2T 2 3T

3T

Coral Clark2530
Golden City

8.750 7.850 9.0508.925 34.575
3 8T 7 3T 5 

5 

Lindsay Cleveland2531
Golden City

8.200 8.225 8.9258.950 34.300
8T 7 6 8 6T

6T

Jessica Bart3125
GBC - NH

8.600 8.450 8.9008.350 34.300
5 4 9 9T 6T

6T

Melissa Candales2521
Gold Coast  - FL

8.700 7.425 8.9759.100 34.200
4 12 5 6 8 

8 

Anna Vinson2537
Golden City

8.200 7.850 9.0008.375 33.425
8T 8T 8 5 9 

9 

Harper King728
Oconee - GA

8.075 8.500 9.0507.700 33.325
10 3 11 3T 10 

10 

Adrienne Bell2770
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.000 8.400 8.9007.775 33.075
11 5 10 9T 11 

11 

Dalaymi Rodriguez3039
A-Towne Gymnastics

7.925 8.325 8.6006.900 31.750
12 6 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 110.425 27.525 27.150 27.650 28.100
11 2 1

2 Port City L 107.625 25.725 27.225 27.100 27.575
23 1 2

3 North Port L 107.300 27.300 26.500 26.250 27.250
32 3 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rising Stars  FL S 111.300 27.350 28.200 28.000 27.750
21 1 2

2 Ft Lauderdale Stars S 110.825 27.175 27.250 28.425 27.975
12 2 1

3 A-Towne Gymnastics S 108.200 26.850 26.525 27.100 27.725
33 3 4

4 Flips Gymnastics  IL S 106.300 26.450 26.100 26.750 27.000
64 4 5

5 iFlip Gymnastics S 105.050 25.625 24.900 27.125 27.400
55 6 3

6 Oconee - GA S 103.650 25.400 25.100 25.625 27.525
46 5 6

7 CATS of Wellington S 100.375 25.000 24.100 25.150 26.125
77 7 7
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